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BOWMAN AUCTION MARKET
         MONDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2021

STEERS HFRTTE
TOWN # DESCRIP WGHT PRICE TOWN # DESCRIP WGHT PRICE
Belfield 9 blk 341 202.00 Baker, MT 10 blk 856 93.00

Belfield 49 blk 432 189.50 Baker, MT 11 blk 871 93.00

Bowman 7 blk 443 178.50 Rhame 5 blk 928 92.00

Belfield 49 blkbwf 504 174.75 Baker, MT 2 blk 765 87.00
Baker, MT 9 char 487 171.50 Bowman 5 red 998 83.00
Baker, MT 19 char 548 161.50 Rhame 4 blk 813 83.00

HEIFERS
TOWN # DESCRIP WGHT PRICE
Belfield 13 blk 300 174.50

Belfield 66 blkbwf 484 155.50

Belfield 42 blk 405 155.00

Baker, MT 29 char 534 135.00

COWS
TOWN # DESCRIP WGHT PRICE
Bowman 2 red 928 92.00
Baker, MT 4 blk 1009 71.00
Amidon 1 blk 1680 68.00

Bowman 1 blk 1130 65.00
Belfield 6 blk 1064 64.00
Ismay, MT 1 blk 1270 63.50
Rhame 3 red 1565 62.50
Bowman 1 red 865 61.00
Bowman 2 blk 1423 61.00
Bowman 1 red 1460 60.50
Bowman 1 red 1295 59.50
Bowman 3 red 1275 59.50

Belfield 1 blk 890 59.00
Bowman 1 red 1385 59.00

Bowman 1 red 1255 59.00
Belfield 1 blk 945 57.00
Rhame 1 blk 1360 56.50
Bowman 1 red 1100 56.00

Bowman 1 blk 1270 56.00

Ismay, MT 1 blk 1235 56.00
Bowman 1 red 1270 56.00
Belfield 2 blk 1275 56.00
Bowman 1 blk 1595 56.00
Scranton 1 blk 1265 56.00
Rhame 2 red 1243 55.50 UPCOMING SALES 

Belfield 1 blk 840 55.00 Monday, October 25~ Regular Sale plus Sheep
Rhame 2 red 1288 55.00 Monday, November 1 ~ Regular Sale NO SHEEP

Ismay, MT 2 blk 1090 55.00 Monday, November 8~ Regular Sale plus Sheep

Monday, November 15~ Regular Sale NO SHEEP

Monday, November 22~ Regular Sale plus Sheep

Monday, November 29~ Regular Sale NO SHEEP

Monday, December 6 ~ Regular Sale plus Sheep 

Monday, December 13~ Regular Sale NO SHEEP 

Monday, December 20~ Regular Sale plus Sheep

Monday, December 27~ NO SALE
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